    CODY 2+2 DRAWER CHEST
IMPORTANT
PLEASE READ BEFORE YOU CONTINUE FURTHER
CARE AND MAINTENANCE
FOR DOMESTIC USE ONLY
PAGE 01
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
  XXXXX
WHITE/PINE EFFECT
SEC/SH/12/22/DV1
PART LIST
Please Note:
The below parts have all been stamped with the
part number/color to help identify them during assembly.
* Use of power tools to assemble this product will invalidate
  any claim and could damage this product making it unsafe!!!
* Please assemble on a clean soft surface to avoid damage.
PAGE 02
Part Number Part Code Part Description Quantity Carton
1 S100-102-162-DV1-01 2 1/1
2 S100-102-162-DV1-02 2 1/1
3 S100-102-162-DV1-03 2 1/1
4 S100-102-162-DV1-04 2 1/1
5 S100-102-162-DV1-05 1 1/1
6 S100-102-162-DV1-06
Top Panel
1 1/1
7 S100-102-162-DV1-07
Right Side panel
1 1/1
8 S100-102-162-DV1-08 1 1/1
9 S100-102-162-DV1-09
Drawer Base
1 1/1
10 S100-102-162-DV1-10 1 1/1
11 S100-102-162-DV1-11
Drawer Base Support
2 1/1
12 S100-102-162-DV1-12 1 1/1
13 S100-102-162-DV1-13 6 1/1
14 S100-102-162-DV1-14 2 1/1
Left Leg
Leg Support Left & Right
Leg Support Front & Back
Le� Side Panel
Dividing Panel
15 S100-102-162-DV1-15 1 1/1
16 S100-102-162-DV1-16 2 1/1
Drawer Front (Le�)
5
8
10

13
17
18
13
13
19
20
20
23
23
22
22
12
21
15
17 S100-102-162-DV1-17 1 1/1
18 S100-102-162-DV1-18 1 1/1
19 S100-102-162-DV1-19 1 1/1
20 S100-102-162-DV1-20 2 1/1
21 S100-102-162-DV1-21 1 1/1
22 S100-102-162-DV1-22 2 1/1
23 S100-102-162-DV1-23 2 1/1
Centre Drawer Front
Centre Support
Back Panel
Drawer Front Pine (Large)